Ⅳ 10,696 5.4 10,696 5.0 －

Ⅴ 1,584 0.8 514 0.2 1,069
Ⅵ △ 7 △ 0.0 － － △ 7
Ⅶ △ 1,395 △ 0.7 △ 303 △ 0.2 △ 1,091

49,576 25.1 46,483 21.6 3,092
197,156 100   215,163 100 △ 18,007

(Liabilities)

Notes and accounts payable, trade

Long-term debt

△ 7,960 40 8,000

10,499 9,337 1,162

(millions of yen)

Consolidated Balance Sheets

Current Period
(as at March 31, 2004)

Previous Period
(as at March 31, 2003)Account

Bonds

Total Liabilities

(Shareholders' Equity)

Deferred tax liabilities

Short-term borrowings
Bonds
(due within one year)

Non-current liabilities

Total Liabilities & Shareholders' Equity

Long-term debt
(due within one year)

Earned surplus
Revaluation surplus on land

Others
Accrued income taxes

Foreign currency translation adjustments

Minority interests in consolidated subsidiaries

(Minority interests in consolidated subsidiaries)

Total Shareholders' Equity

Reserve for employees' retirement benefits

Deferred tax liability from revaluation gain

Others

Common stock
Capital surplus

Reserve for directors' retirement benefits

Own shares

Net unrealized holding gain on securities

― 10 ―

[Post-amendment]

Change from
previous period

Amount Ratio Amount Ratio Amount

% %
Ⅰ Current liabilities 102,229 52.1 138,466 64.4 △ 36,237

39,937 37,421 2,516
39,337 72,516 △ 33,178

1,750 542 1,207
10,664 10,649 15

Ⅱ 43,973 22.4 28,424 13.2 15,548
480 100 380

27,739 13,610 14,129
1,288 541 746
7,131 7,131 －

4,821 4,510 310
226 257 △ 30

2,286 2,273 12
146,202 74.5 166,891 77.6 △ 20,688

1,458 0.7 1,789 0.8 △ 330

Ⅰ 22,534 11.5 22,534 10.5 －

Ⅱ 11,645 5.9 11,599 5.4 45
Ⅲ 3,648 1.9 1,442 0.7 2,206
Ⅳ 10,696 5.4 10,696 5.0 －

Ⅴ 1,584 0.8 514 0.2 1,069
Ⅵ △ 7 △ 0.0 － － △ 7
Ⅶ △ 1,395 △ 0.7 △ 303 △ 0.2 △ 1,091

48,705 24.8 46,483 21.6 2,222
196,367 100   215,163 100 △ 18,769

(Liabilities)

Notes and accounts payable, trade

Long-term debt

△ 7,960 40 8,000

10,499 9,337 1,162

(millions of yen)

Consolidated Balance Sheets

Current Period
(as at March 31, 2004)

Previous Period
(as at March 31, 2003)Account

Bonds

Total Liabilities

(Shareholders' Equity)

Deferred tax liabilities

Short-term borrowings
Bonds
(due within one year)

Non-current liabilities

Total Liabilities & Shareholders' Equity

Long-term debt
(due within one year)

Earned surplus
Revaluation surplus on land

Others
Accrued income taxes

Foreign currency translation adjustments

Minority interests in consolidated subsidiaries

(Minority interests in consolidated subsidiaries)

Total Shareholders' Equity

Reserve for employees' retirement benefits

Deferred tax liability from revaluation gain